1019100100

1019100150

1019100200

1019100250

1019100300

1019100350

1019100400

1019100450

1019100500

1019100600

Dimensions

B
Lubrication Installation
width [mm] dimension
[mm]
RB F-SW 100 100 165
RB F-SW 150 150 215
RB F-SW 200 200 265
RB F-SW 250 250 315
RB F-SW 300 300 365
RB F-SW 350 350 415
RB F-SW 400 400 465
RB F-SW 450 450 515
RB F-SW 500 500 565
RB F-SW 600 600 665

Lubrication width A

Installation width B

Bottom part width C

Overall width D

C D
Bottom part Overall width
width [mm] [mm]
185 196
235 246
285 296
335 346
385 396
435 446
485 496
589 546
585 596
685 696
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Roller application




